
Coaches:

 Delaware Academy
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 31, 2022 Wed Regular Season Oxford 10:00
AM TBD L

Sep 1, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

1:00
PM TBD L

Sep 2, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
314-208 L @ Greene 9:00

AM
Genegantslet
Golf Course L

Sep 9, 2022 Fri Regular Season Bainbridge Guilford 4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Bainbridge
Guilford

3:45
PM

Sundown
Golf Course L

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular Season Sidney 3:45
PM

SUNY
DELHI Golf
Course

L

Sep 23, 2022 Fri Regular Season Hancock (Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM TBD L

Sep 27, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Sidney 3:30
PM

Sidney golf
and country
club

L

Sep 29, 2022 Thu Regular Season
Afton (Afton/Harpur)
@ Hancock
(Deposit-Hancock)

4:00
PM TBD L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular Season @ Oxford 3:45
PM

Bluestone
Golf Course L

Oct 3, 2022 Mon Regular Season Afton (Afton/Harpur) 4:30
PM TBD L

Oct 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
300-239 L Greene 3:45

PM
6:00
PM TBD L

Oct 6, 2022 Thu Meet (MAC GOLF
CHAMPIIONSHIP) Vs. Multiple TBD Oneonta

Country Club NL

May 22, 2023 Mon
Post-Season
(Sectionals @ The
Golf Course at Delhi)

Notre Dame, Elmira 8:00
AM TBD L

Date: 2024-04-29


	Delaware Academy (B) V Golf Coaches:
	Coaches:
	(B) V Golf


